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Tampere, April 17, 2024

RADIOLOGY LIVER IMAGING 
ACADEMY

INVITATION FROM BAYER

Bayer Radiology Finland is pleased to invite you to an exciting meeting focusing on 
the Challenges within Liver Imaging and the Role of Multispecialty Teams. 

Please note that you can attend both in-person and through virtual attendance. 
Please choose your preferred option when signing up for the meeting.  

All

Irina Rinta-Kiikka

Yrjö Vaalavuo

Bac Nguyen 

Nikolaos Kartalis

Nikolaos Kartalis

Tiina E. Lehtimäki/Irina 

Rinta-Kiikka

16:00-16:30

16:30-16:45

16:45-17:15

17:15-17:45

17:45-18:00

18:00-19:00

19.00-19:30

19:30-20:00

20:00- 21:30

Refreshments

The purpose of this meeting

What the liver surgeon wants to know 

when it comes to Liver Imaging ?

Technical obstacles and considerations: 

How to overcome them

Break

Diagnostic considerations and challenges: 

an interactive approach 

Liver specific MRI contrast agents in 

patient management: glancing beyond 

diagnosis

Putting it all to the test –Patient cases       

Dinner

Target audience:
The meeting is aimed at radiologists or other specialties involved in liver imaging. 
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This meeting is organised by Bayer Oy.

Why and how to attend?

In-Person Experience: Engage face-to-face with our speakers, network with peers, 
and participate interactively in the sessions. 
Virtual Access: Can't make it in person? Join us virtually for live-streamed sessions, 
interactive Q&As, and networking opportunities from the comfort of your home or 
office.

Time and place

TAMPERE
April 17, 2024
Solo Sokos Hotel Torni Tampere
Ratapihankatu 43
33100 Tampere

Please respond by April 5, 2024: https://www.lyyti.in/livermeetingfinland 

Best regards
Bayer Oy

Niina Koivu
Mobile: 040 185 2794
Email: niina.koivu@bayer.com

https://www.lyyti.in/liver
meetingfinland
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