INVITATION FROM BAYER



RADIOLOGY LIVER IMAGING ACADEMY

Tampere, April 17, 2024

Bayer Radiology Finland is pleased to invite you to an exciting meeting focusing on the **Challenges within Liver Imaging and the Role of Multispecialty Teams**.

Please note that you can attend both in-person and through virtual attendance. Please choose your preferred option when signing up for the meeting.

16:00-16:30	Refreshments	All
16:30-16:45	The purpose of this meeting	Irina Rinta-Kiikka
16:45-17:15	What the liver surgeon wants to know	Yrjö Vaalavuo
	when it comes to Liver Imaging?	
17:15-17:45	Technical obstacles and considerations:	Bac Nguyen
	How to overcome them	
17:45-18:00	Break	
18:00-19:00	Diagnostic considerations and challenges:	Nikolaos Kartalis
	an interactive approach	
19.00-19:30	Liver specific MRI contrast agents in	Nikolaos Kartalis
	patient management: glancing beyond	
	diagnosis	
19:30-20:00	Putting it all to the test –Patient cases	Tiina E. Lehtimäki/Irii
		Rinta-Kiikka
20:00- 21:30	Dinner	

Target audience:

The meeting is aimed at radiologists or other specialties involved in liver imaging.

INVITATION FROM BAYER

RADIOLOGY LIVER IMAGING ACADEMY

Tampere, April 17, 2024

Why and how to attend?

In-Person Experience: Engage face-to-face with our speakers, network with peers, and participate interactively in the sessions.

Virtual Access: Can't make it in person? Join us virtually for live-streamed sessions, interactive Q&As, and networking opportunities from the comfort of your home or office.

Time and place

TAMPERE

April 17, 2024 Solo Sokos Hotel Torni Tampere Ratapihankatu 43 33100 Tampere

This meeting is organised by Bayer Oy.

Please respond by April 5, 2024: https://www.lyyti.in/livermeetingfinland

PP-PRIM-FI-0024-1/03-2024

TAMPERE



https://www.lyyti.in/liver meetingfinland Best regards Bayer Oy



Niina Koivu

Mobile: 040 185 2794

Email: niina.koivu@bayer.com